Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C
ab
le

Minimum bending radius, fixed: 7.5 x outer cable diameter
Permissible temperature, moving: -4°F to +140°F (-20°C to +60°C)
Permissible temperature, fixed: -13°F to +140°F (-25°C to +60°C)
UV Resistance: High
Oil Resistance: High
Typical Applications
• for high mechanical load requirements
• maximum EMI protection
• indoor and outdoor applications
• for unsupported and gliding travel up to 328 ft (100m) and more
• storage and retrieval units, machine tools, packaging machines, quick handling, cranes,
refrigerating sector
Part No. Bandwidth Attenuation Bandwidth Attenuation
with 850 nm with 850 nm with 1300 nm with 1300 nm
(Mhz x km) (dB/km) (Mhz x km) (dB/km)
CFLG-2HG-MF-50/125 200 - 600 2.5 - 3.5 600 - 1200 0.7 - 1.5
CFLG-2HG-MF-62.5/125 160 - 200 3.2 200 - 500 0.9
CFLG-2HS-MF-200/230 20 6.0 — —
Part No. Fiber Fiber Outer Diameter Weight
Count Diameter µm (approx) (approx.)
in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CFLG-2HG-MF-50/125 2 50/125 .35 (9) 56 (85)
CFLG-2HG-MF-62.5/125 2 62.5/125 .35 (9) 56 (85)
CFLG-2HS-MF-200/230 2 200/230 .35 (9) 56 (85)
NOTE: Other fiber counts available upon request
NOTE: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values.

Minimum bending radius, fixed: 5 x outer cable diameter
Permissible temperature, moving: -40°F to +140°F (-40°C to +60°C)
Permissible temperature, fixed: -40°F to +140°F (-40°C to +60°C)
UV Resistance: High
Oil Resistance: High
Typical Applications
• for maximum load requirements
• maximum EMC protection
• indoor and outdoor applications
• for unsupported and gliding travel up to 328 ft (100m) and more
• storage and retrieval units for high-bay warehouses, machining units/packaging machines, quick handling,
semi-conductor insertion, refrigerating sector
Part No. Fiber Fiber Outer Diameter Weight
Count Diameter µm (approx) (approx.)
in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CFLG-2LB-62.5/125 2 62.5/125 .33 (8.5) 31.5 (47)
CFLG-2LB-50/125 2 50/125 .33 (8.5) 31.5 (47)
Note: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values and may tend toward lower tolerance limits.
Part No. Bandwidth Attenuation Bandwidth Attenuation
with 850 nm with 850 nm with 1300 nm with 1300 nm
(Mhz x km) (dB/km) (Mhz x km) (dB/km)

Technical Data
Minimum bending radius, moving: 15 x outer cable diameter
Minimum bending radius, fixed: 8.5 x outer cable diameter
Permissible temperature, moving: -40°F to +140°F (-40°C to +60°C)
Permissible temperature, fixed: -40°F to +140°F (-40°C to +60°C)
UV Resistance: High
Typical Applications
• for high mechanical load requirements
• maximum EMI protection
• indoor and outdoor applications
• for unsupported and gliding travel up to 1641 ft (500m) and more
• outdoor ship-to-shore, crane applications, conveyor technology
Part No. Fiber Fiber Outer Diameter Weight
Count Diameter µm (approx) (approx.)
in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CFLG-6G-62.5/125-TC 6 62.5/125 .45 (11.5) 75 (110)
CFLG-12G-62.5/125-TC 12 62.5/125 .45 (11.5) 75 (110)
CFLG-6G-50/125-TC 6 50/125 .45 (11.5) 75 (110)
CFLG-12G-50/125-TC 12 50/125 .45 (11.5) 75 (110)
Part No. Bandwidth Attenuation Bandwidth Attenuation
with 850 nm with 850 nm with 1300 nm with 1300 nm
(Mhz x km) (dB/km) (Mhz x km) (dB/km)
CFLG-6G-62.5/125-TC 160 - 200 3.2 200 - 500 0.9